1
TM
File Number 3019.4
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
1-888-INTERSIL or 321-724-7143 | Intersil and Design is a trademark of Intersil Corporation. | Copyright © Intersil Corporation 2000
ICM7170
Microprocessor-Compatible,
Real-Time Clock

Processing Moisture Sensitive Surface Mount Devices
(SMDs)”
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
TEMP. RANGE
(oC) PACKAGE
PKG.
NO.
ICM7170IPG -40  to 85 24 Ld PDIP E24.6
ICM7170IDG -40  to 85 24 Ld SBDIP D24.6
ICM7170IBG -40  to 85 24 Ld SOIC M24.3
ICM7170AIPG -40  to 85 24 Ld PDIP E24.6
ICM7170AIBG -40  to 85 24 Ld SOIC M24.3
NOTE: “A” Parts Screened to <5µA ISTBY at 32kHz.
Data Sheet July 2000
2
Functional Block Diagram